
BOSQUE COUNTY UTILITY USAGE
JANUARY 2024

NATURAT GAS

VENDOR SERVICE ADDRESS DATES OF SERVICE MCP TOTAL

ATMOS

ATMOS

ATMOS

ATMOS

ATMOS

ATMOS

ATMOS

ATMOS

ATMOS

ATMOS

ATMOS

TOTAT NATURAT GAS

WATER

500 7TH

104 W. MORGAN

102 W. MORGAN

1.OO W. MORGAN

266 FM 2840

201" S. MAIN

101 N. MAIN

104 S. FULLER

401 S. HILL

108 4TH STREET

11.1S. MAIN

L2/7s12023

L217612023

t2/1.612023
1.2/1.6/2023

L2/1.6/2023

1.217612023

L211612023

1.21L612023

1.2lts/2023
L212312023

1,21t612023

1/Le12024

Ll1,s/2024
1/19/2024
1.1\e/2024

7/Le/2024
1./1812024

7/l.s/2024
1./1.8/2024

1./1.812024

1.12612024

1.17812024

208

67

237

7807

1845

1.L9

231.

96

105

86

742

287.87

742.77

310.94

2,001.89

1,902.05

183.46

304.99

177.23

194.73

170.59

233.28
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VENDOR SERVICE ADDRESS DATES OF SERVICE GALLONS TOTAL

CITY OF MERIDIAN

CITY OF MERIDIAN

CITY OF MERIDIAN

CITY OF MERIDIAN

CITY OF MERIDIAN

CITY OF MERIDIAN

CITY OF MERIDIAN

CITY OF MERIDIAN

CITY OF MERIDIAN

CITY OF MERIDIAN

CITY OF MERIDIAN

CITY OF MERIDIAN

CITY OF MERIDIAN

CITY OF MERIDIAN

CITY OF CLIFTON

CITY OF CLIFTON

SMITH BEND
I

lrornt wATER

ELECTRIC!TY

5OO 7TH HWY 174

1,04 W. MORGAN

102 W. MORGAN

110 S. MAIN

405 S. HILL

266 FM 2840 - IRRIGATION

266 FM 2840 - HIGH FLOW

266 FM 2840 - FIRE SUPPRESSION

201S. MAIN

101 N. MAIN

104 S. FULLER

611 E. F STREET

113 S. MAIN

401 S. HILL

718 S. AVE F

520 S. AVE D

4571 FM 56

L/t/2024
t/1./2024
t/1./2024
71L/2024

t/1./2024

uu2o24
t/t/2024
1.11.12024

1.1u2o24

u1.12024

uu2024

t2lLsl2O23
12120/2023

Lll/2024 1,/31./2024

L/3t/2024

u31.12024
t/31./2024
1.131./2024

t/31./2024

tl3L/2024
1.131./2024

Ll3t/2024
1.131/2024

1.131/2024

1,/31./2024

Llts/2024
1./20/2024

31

5

8

497

200

300

5

0

267.85

76.27

80.47

442.85

98.27

t,389.31

1s8.90

74.90

77.87

77.87

108.3s

254.17

55.05

38.43
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VENDOR SERVICE ADDRESS DATES OF SERVICE KWH TOTAL

TXU

TXU

TXU

TXU

TXU

TXU

516 S AVE D

614SAVEDBARN
4l4SAVEDBARN
718 S AVE F

5OO 7TH ST UNIY 4OOW

5OO 7TH UNIT ECONO

L2/4/2023
1.21412023

1.21412023

t2/412023
12/18/2023
1.2/l-e12023

1./3/2024
L/3/2024
1.13/2024

1/3/2024
1.11.612024

1/1.8/2024

3

0

305

876
31.6

s337

8.77

8.46

81.25

1.25.1.3

43.77

526.56
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1319

495

2653s

1138

t4249
499

1560

811

ro78
704

209t
532

L220

50

1073

1,328

1480

2203

1"338

115

311

284.96

121.88

2,L50.94

t32.24
L,352.O2

97.O1,

258.88

136.90

185.45

166.84

196.49

98.36

175.39

11.90

163.47

226.20

306.94

22L.73

46.00

58.00

55965 S z,tgt.sa

TX

TXU

TXU

TXU

TXU

TXU

TXU

TXU

TXU

TXU

UNITED CO-OP

UNITED CO-OP

UNITED CO-OP

HEART OF TEXAS

HEART OF TEXAS

611 F ST

611 F ST RECYCL

266 FM 2840
LO1. t/2 N MA|N

110 N MAIN UNIT BLG1

104 S FULLER

409 S HILL

405 S HILL

113 S MAIN

2O1S MAIN

102 W MORGAN

104 W MORGAN

108 4TH ST BARN

1.08 4TH ST UNIT 1OOW

407 S HILL

401 S. HILL

8425 HWY 22

010-471-605

8850 HWY 6

4671 FM 56

4671 FM 56

U

U

U

U

U

U

U

t2/Lel2023
L2ltsl2023
1,2118/2023

L2/1812023
t2lt8l2023
1.21L8/2023

t2lL8/2023
1.217812023

t2/1.8/2023
L2/1.8/2023

r211812023

121t8/2023
12/1.1./2023

1.2/1.1./2023

1211812023

L211.3/2023

t2/2412023
t2/2412023
12/24/2023
1.2/s/2023
1.2/s/2023

Llt8l2024
L/L812024

tlL6l2024
tl16l2024
LlL6l2024
1.116/2024

L/1.612024

1lt6/2024
u1.612024
1.11.6/2024

1.1L6/2024

LlL6l2024
L/10/2024

u1.O/2024
1./1.6/2024

4/1,t/2024
L/24/2024
1./24/2024

u24/2024
L/s/2024
1.ls/2024

ELECTRICITY

MCF = the volume of 1,000 cubic feet (cf) of natural gas

KWH = kilo watt hours

SW = storm water


